
Judge's Signatures

2022 Flower Power Invitational
Meet Results
Mar 18-20, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/19/2022 2:12 PM

Women / XS / Middle B
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sascha Chou5093
Golden Bear

9.550 9.650 9.5759.350 38.125
6T 2 2 2T 1 

1 

Natalie Luna5076
Flip 2 It

9.800 9.325 9.6259.325 38.075
1 7 3T 1 2 

2 

Ellie Rounds5073
Flip 2 It

9.650 9.750 9.2259.325 37.950
2T 1 3T 9 3 

3 

Lily Danielyan5090
Golden Bear

9.650 9.450 9.3759.150 37.625
2T 5 6 5 4 

4 

Rivven Starr5008
All Star

9.600 9.100 9.1509.600 37.450
4T 9 1 10 5T

5T

Hannah Slattery-Weisberg5089
Golden Bear

9.550 9.500 9.5258.875 37.450
6T 3 12 4 5T

5T

Gloria Bell5088
Golden Bear

9.400 9.350 9.5759.050 37.375
9 6 9T 2T 7 

7 

Brianna Emmons5001
All Star

9.550 9.050 9.3259.100 37.025
6T 10T 8 6 8 

8 

Dior Smith5072
Flip 2 It

9.150 9.475 9.3009.050 36.975
13 4 9T 7 9 

9 

Bella Cademarti5071
Flip 2 It

9.600 9.050 8.9259.125 36.700
4T 10T 7 12 10 

10 

Olivia Vinson5020
Byers Citrus Heights

9.300 9.000 9.0259.225 36.550
11 12 5 11 11 

11 

Kaylie Hughes5015
Byers Citrus Heights

9.350 8.925 8.8508.750 35.875
10 13 13 13 12 

12 

Madison Harmon5153
USA Sports

9.250 8.250 9.2508.975 35.725
12 15 11 8 13 

13 

Savannah McCarthy5149
Santa Rosa

8.450 9.125 8.6508.600 34.825
15 8 14 15 14 

14 

Aleena Rai5009
Byers Citrus Heights

8.750 8.725 8.8008.475 34.750
14 14 15 14 15 

15 
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